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Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets

2014 2,967.32$    2,814.95$    152.37$       43.32$        109.05$     152.37$        

Jan-Jun 2015 3,563.95$    3,181.95$    382.00$       19.26$        515.11$     534.37$        

2015-2016 AY # 7,160.35$    7,534.56$    (374.21)$      19.26$        140.90$     160.16$        

2016-2017 AY # 10,436.71$  10,181.39$  255.32$       293.16$     122.32$     415.48$        

Jul-17 1,100.00$    19.88$          1,080.12$    419.34$      1,076.26$  1,495.60$    

Aug-17 419.68$        11.66$          408.02$       787.68$      1,115.94$  1,903.62$    

Sep-17 2,967.00$    3,071.18$    (104.18)$      253.68$      1,545.76$  1,799.44$    

1Q 2017-2018 4,486.68$    3,102.72$    1,383.96$    253.68$     1,545.76$  1,799.44$    

Oct-17 807.00$        1,730.76$    (923.76)$      301.08$      574.60$      875.68$        

Nov-17 448.04$        12.76$          435.28$       718.32$      592.64$      1,310.96$    

Dec-17 4,306.00$    1,142.46$    3,163.54$    154.68$      4,319.82$  4,474.50$    

2Q 2017-2018 5,561.04$    2,885.98$    2,675.06$    154.68$     4,319.82$  4,474.50$    

Jan-18 280.00$        9.16$            270.84$       425.52$      4,319.82$  4,745.34$    

Feb-18 311.91$        2,611.16$    (2,299.25)$  67.56$        2,378.53$  2,446.09$    

Mar-18 280.00$        9.16$            270.84$       338.40$      2,378.53$  2,716.93$    

3Q 2017-2018 871.91$        2,629.48$    (1,757.57)$  338.40$     2,378.53$  2,716.93$    

Apr-18 300.00$        9.16$            290.84$       609.24$      2,398.53$  3,007.77$    

May-18 300.05$        2,251.16$    (1,951.11)$  270.84$      785.82$      1,056.66$    

Jun-18 294.00$        9.16$            284.84$       541.68$      799.82$      1,341.50$    

4Q 2017-2018 894.05$        2,269.48$    (1,375.43)$  541.68$     799.82$     1,341.50$    

2017-2018 AY # 11,813.68$  10,887.66$  926.02$       541.68$     799.82$     1,341.50$    
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